37" ASPA AGM & 70" GENERAL SESSION, 23-25 JUNE, 2019
SUDIMA CHRISTCHURCH AIRPORT HOTEL, CHRISTCHURCH

NEW ZEALAND
ATTENDANCE LIST
COMPANY DELEGATE
1. AIRCALIN (SB)(AIR CALEDONIE INT’L) Mr. Chris Thistlethwaite
Level 2, 117 York Street Country Manager — Australaia & New Zealand
Sydney NSW 2000 Email: chris.thistlethwaite @aircalin.au
AUSTRALIA

Phone : 612 9264 3644

2. AIR KIRIBATI LIMITED (IK) Mr. Tarataake Teannaki
PO Box 274 Chief Executive Officer
Bikenibeu, Tarawa Email: tteannaki@airkiribati.com.ki

REPUBLIC OF KIRIBATI
Mobile :686 72064626
Mr. Daniel Rochford

GM Commercial & Operations
Email: drochford@airkiribati.com.ki

Mr. Dean Lye
Director of Engineering
Email: dlye@airkiribati.com.ki

3. AIR RAROTONGA LTD Mr. Ewan Smith
PO Box 79 Managing Director
Rarotonga Email: ewan.smith@airraro.com
COOK ISLANDS
Phone: 682 55229
164 21 058024(N2z)

Mr. Temaeva Mackenzie
Executive — Product Development & Marketing
Email: temaevamackezie@icloud.com
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AIR NIUGINILTD (PX)
PO Box 7186

Boroko NCD

PAPUA NEW GUINEA

Phone: 675 327 3866

Mr. David Glover
Executive Manager Network & Revenue
Emal: dglover@airniugini.com.pg

AIR TAHITI (VT)

B P 314-98713
Papeete

TAHITI

Phone: 689 86 40 04

Mr. Manate Vivish
CEO
Email: manate.vivish@airtahiti.pf

AIR VANUATU (NF)
PO Box 148

Port Vila

VANUATU

Mobile: 678 7743163

Mr. Derek Nice
CEO
Email: dnice@airvanuatu.vu

Mr. Jeffrey Murdoch
Head of Commercial
Email: jmurdoch@airvanuatu.vu

Mr. Gregory Wilson
Manager Distribution & Product Support System
Email: gwilson@airvanuatu.vu

NAURU AIRLINES (ON)
Level 2, 99 Creek Street
Brisbane, Queensland 4000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 409 767 767

Mr. Trevor Jensen
Chairman
Email: chairman@nauruairlines.com.au

Mr. Richard Miller
CCco
Email: richard.miller@nauruairlines.com.au

SAMOA AIRWAYS (PH)
PO Box 599

Apia

SAMOA

Phone: 685 21261

Mr. Seiuli Alvin Tuala
Chief Executive Officer
Email: atuala@samoaairways.com
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10.

11.

12.

13.

SOLOMON AIRLINES (IE)
PO Box 23

Honiara

SOLOMON ISLANDS
Mobile : 677 7494010

QANTAS AIRLINES LIMITED
Wing A, Level 5, 10 Bourke Road
Mascot, NSW 2020

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 614 414484763

AERCAP B.V

8 Marina View

# 39-05 Asia Square Tower 1
SINGAPORE 018960

Phone : 656417 1658

AEROSURE ASIA PACIFIC PTY LTD
Suite 29, Upper Deck

Jones Bay, Wharf, 26-32 Pirrama Road
Sydney, NSW 2009

AUSTRALIA

Phone : 612 9660 2252

AIR NZ REGIONAL MAINTENANCE LTD
Private Bag 32

Nelson Mail Centre 7042

NSNO3, Nsn Apt- Hanger No. 2

NEW ZEALAND

Mobile: 64 272457539

Mr. Brett Gebers
CEO
Email: bgebers@flysolomons.com

Mr. lan Alfred
Manager Airline Partnerships Alliances
Email: ialfred@gantas.com.au

Mr. Alexander Wilson
VP Leasing
Email: awilson@aercap.com

Mr. Greg Rector
Managing Director
Email: rectorg@aerosureap.com

Mr. Patrick Doherty
Account Director
Email: dohertyp@aerosureap.com

Mr. Charlie Luxton
Account Manager
Email: luxtonc@aerosureap.com

Mr. Alastair Beckwith
Manager Commercial and Performance
Email: Alastair.beckwith@airnz.co.nz

Mr. Mark Hobson

Manager Customers/Commercial
Email : mark.hobson@airnz.co.nz
Mobile: 64 21797200
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14.

15.

16.

17.

AIRBUS

PO BOX R1473, Royal Exchange
Sydney, NSW 1225
AUSTRALIA

Phone : 612 8864 0520

AIR CASTLE SINGAPORE PTE LTD
501 Orchard Road

#07-03 Wheelock Place,
SINGAPORE 238880

Mobile: 65 9710 5633

AIRWAYS NEW ZEALAND
PO Box 53093

Auckland Airport 2150
NEW ZEALAND

Mobile: 64 27 2799780

AMADEUS GDS SINGAPORE PTE LTD
1 Wallich Street

#27 — 00 Guoco Tower

SINGAPORE 078881

Phone: 0436 468 279

Mr. Paul Tuck
Sales Director
Email: paul.tuck@airbus.com

Ms. Marie-Frederique Romain
Sales Director
Email: marie-frederique.romain@airbus.com

Mr. Jurjan Knol
Sales Director
Email: Jurjan.knol@airbus.com

Mr. Nigel Harwood
Executive VP — Asia Pacific
Email: Nharwood@aircastle.com

Mr. Sin Jin Lim
VP Marketing, Asia
Email: sjlim@aircastle.com

Mr. Daniel Jimenez
Regional Director NZ/ Pacific
Daniel.jimenez@airways.co.nz

Mr. Anthony Lister
Solution Implementation Manager
Email: Anthony.lister@airways.co.nz

Mr. Greg Tyrrell
Head of Aviation Services
Email: greg.tyrrell@airways.co.nz

Mr. Ewan Gray
Regional Director, Airline Merchandising & NDC
Email: ewan.GRAY@amadeus.com
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18.

19.

20.

21.

Amadeus cont’...

ARTHUR J GALLAGHER (AJG)
138 Market Street

#07-01 Capital Green
SINGAPORE 048946

Mobile: 659670 6790

ATR-Avions de Transport Regional
51 Changi Business Park Central
#08-02 The Signature

SINGAPORE

Mobile: 65 8228 2619

AUCKLAND INT’L AIRPORT LTD
PO Box 73020

Auckland Airport

Manukau 2150

NEW ZEALAND

Phone: 649 255 9143

AVATION PLC

65 Kampong Bahru Road
SINGAPORE 169370
Phone: 65 6252 2077

Ms. Rachel Gatumia/Amadeus IT Pacific Airlines
Account Manager
Email: Rachel.gatumia@amadeus.com

Ms. Rachel Shortland
Account Manager
Email: Rachel.shortland@amadeus.com

Mr. Adam Sullivan
Managing Director — Aviation
Email: Adam.Sullivan@ijltasia.com

Ms. Joanne Green
Divisional Manager- Aust, NZ & Pacific
Email: joanne.green@jlta.com.au

Mr. Raimana Chauvin
Customer Support Director & Aircraft Sales
Email : Raimana.chauvin@atr-aircraft.com

Ms. Mavis Toh
Airline Marketing Manager
Email: mavis.toh@atr-aircraft.com

Mr. Ryan Belguidoum
Sales Director
Email: Ryan.Belguidoum@atr-aircraft.com

Ms Michelle Noordermeer

Business Development Manager

Email:
michelle.noordermeer@aucklandairport.co.nz

Mr. Vincent Koo
VP Marketing
Email : vincent@avation.net
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22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

AVOLON AEROSPACE

Suite 6511-13 65/F The Center
99 Queens Road Central

HONG KONG

Phone: 852 5598 3206

BBAM SINGAPORE

80 Raffles Place
#09-20 UOB Plaza 2
SINGAPORE 048624
Mobile: 65 8299 2037

BOEING

Level 10, 10 Bridge Street
Sydney NSW 2000
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 614 7840 2748

BOMBARDIER AEROSPACE
PO Box 6087

Station Centre Ville
Montreal, QC H3C 3G9
CANADA

Mobile: 65 8128 9579

BOC AVIATION LTD

8 Shenton Way

#18-01 Temasek Tower
SINGAPORE 048624
Mbl: 65 8299 2037

Mr. Donal O’Neill
Senior Vice President
Email: doneill@avolon.aero

Mr. Brian A. Cook
VP Marketing
Email: brian.cook@bbam.com

Mr. Ronald R. Kent
Sales Director, Asia Pacific Sales
Email: Ronald.r.kent@boeing.com

Ms. Cheryl Zhang
Regional Marketing , Asia Pacific
Email: Cheryl.czhang@boeing.com

Mr. Francois Cognard
VP Sales — Asia Pacific
Email: Francois.coghard@aero.bombardier.com

Mr. Nicholas Miras
Sales Director, Asia Pacific
Email: nicholas.miras@aero.bombardier.com

Ms. Alexandra Troutman
Airline Marketing Manager
Email: Alexandra.troutman@aero.bombardier.com

Mr. Tony Ramage
Executive Vice President
Email: tony.ramage@bocaviation.com
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27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

BRISBANE AIRPORT CORP
PO Box 61, Hamilton Central
QLD 4007

AUSTRALIA

Mobile : 614 8842 6534

CMB FINANCIAL LEASING
23F CMB Building no. 1088
Lujiazui Ring Road
Shanghai

CHINA 200120

Mobile: (86) 186 2181 6787

DALLAS AIRMOTIVE
Brisbane QLD
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 407 339585

FALKO REGIONAL AIRCRAFT PTELTD
1 Fullerton Rd.

#02-01 One Fullerton

SINGAPORE 049213

Mobile: 65 9113 0937

FLIGHT GSE LTD

PO Box 86-009

Rolleston West, Rolleston 7658
NEW ZEALAND

Phone: 64 3 3478 690

ELIX AVIATION CAPITAL LIMITED
Second Floor, 12/13 Exchange Place
Custom House Docks,

Int’l Financial Services Centre
Dublin 1

IRELAND

Phone: 65 8316 4353

Mr. Ben James
ABD Manager
Email: ben.james@bne.com.au

Mr. Henry Han

Director of Sales

Aviation Leasing Department
Email: henryhan@cmbchina.com

Mr. Aaron Chen
Aviation Leasing Department
Email: chenyuxuan aaron@cmbchina.com

Mr. Andrew Woodworth
Regional Sales Manager
Email: Andrew.woodworth@dallasairmotive.com

Mr. Will Van Zeventer
SVP Portfolio Development
Email: will.vanzeventer@falko.com

Mr. Alan Peacock
Director
Email: alan@flightgse.co.nz

Mr. Tom Dalton
Head of Asia — Pacific
Email: tdalton@elix.aero

Mr. Alexis Leprevost
Director of Marketing
Email: aleprevost@elix.aero
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33.

34.

35.

EMBRAER

Singapore Representative Office
391B Orchard Road, #24-02
Ngee Ann City — Tower B
SINGAPORE 238874

Mobile: 65 9664 7481

GE AVIATION

GE International Inc

Level 20, 99 Walker Street
North Sydney NSW 2068
AUSTRALIA

Phone: 61 3 0011 3229

GE CAPITAL AVIATION SERVICE(GECAS)

Level 9, The Metropolis Tower 2
11 North Buona Vista Drive
SINGAPORE 138589

Phone: 6597259143

Mr. Paul Cervantes
Regional Sales Director
Email : paulo.cervantes@embraer.com.br

Mr. Rigel Cua
Airline Marketing Manager
Email : rigel.cua@sin.embraer.com

Mrs. Keren Rambow
Regional GM-South Asia Pacific
Email: keren.rambow@ge.com

Mr. Stephan Regosz
VP Sales China and APAC
Email: Stephan.regosz@safrangroup.com

Mr. Christopher Torta
Regional Director, Aviation Digital Services
Email: Christopher.tortal@ge.com

Mr. David Kelly
Snr Sales Director, South Asia Pacific
Email: Davida.kelly@ge.com

Mr. Goran Bogdan
Snr Sales Director, South Asia Pacific
Email: goran.bogdan@ge.com

Mr. Adrian Poh
VP Marketing
Email: Adrian.Poh@gecas.com

Mr. Damien Trottier
VP Airline & Fleet Strategy
Email: Damien.trottier@gecas.com
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GA TELESIS, LLC
9137 E. Mineral Circle Suite 320

Mr. Kevin A. Ford
Director Business Development Asia Pacific

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

Centennial Co 80112
USA
Mobile: 64 21 747 109

HAWKER PACIFIC

Hanger 149 Tom McDonald Drive

Cairns, QLD 4870
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: 61 411 203 024

HESTON MRO

Unit 103.1 Da Vinci Business Park

2-6 Leonardo Drive
Brisbane Airport QLD 4007
AUSTRALIA

Phone: 61 73363 0999

IKHANA Aircraft Services,
IKHANA Group, Inc
37260 Sky Canyon Dr.
Murrieta, CA 92563

USA

LOFTLEIDIR ICELANDAIR
Icelandic House

101 Reykjavik Airport
ICELAND

Phone: 354 5050 333

MACQUARIE AIR FINANCE
9 Straits View

21-07 Marina West Tower
#17-01 Tower Two
SINGAPORE 018937
Phone: 65 6601 0051

Asset Transaction Group
Email: kford@gatelesis.com

Mr. Neville Evans
Sales Director, Aircraft Support Services
Email: Neville.Evans@hawkerpacific.com

Mr. Adrian Beirne
CEO
Email: Adrian.beirne@hestonmro.com

Mr. Chris Mahony

Email: balksninis@ikhanagroup.com

Mr. Halldor Halldorsson
SVP Sales & Marketing
Email : daddi@loftleidir.com

Ms. Berglind Gudmundsdottir
Manager Production & Sales
Email: berglind@loftleidir.com

Mr. Edwin Tan
SVP Marketing Asia Pacific
Email : Edwin.tan@macquarie.aero

Mrs. Anna Vieusseux Tasevski
VP Risk Asia Pacific
Email : anna.vieusseux@macquarie.aero
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42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

NORDIC AVIATION CAPITAL
14 Emerald Hill Road
SINGAPORE 229296
Mobile: 65 9114 0914

PACIFIC TURBINE BRISBANE
PO Box 90

Pinkenba BNE QLD 4008
AUSTRALIA

Phone : 617 3637 7012

PRATT & WHITNEY
Nelson

NEW ZEALAND

64 21 514 026

PRATT & WHITNEY
Brisbane

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 447 447 280

STANDARD AERO

30 Industry Court

Eagle Farm Brisbane QLD 4009
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 408 600 688

SITA

100 Arthur Street, Suite 1, Level 6
North Sydney, NSW 2060
AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 4 203 9633
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Mr. Bill Rossi
Vice President Marketing

Email: bro@nac.dk

Ms. Alana McKenna
General Manager
Email: amckenna@pacificturbine.com.au

Mr. Keith Ardern
Business Development Manager
Email: KArdern@pacificturbine.com.au

Ms. Alice Scott
Contracts and Sales Manager
Email: ascott@pacificturbine.com.au

Mr. Ted Steer
Field Support Representative
Email: ted.steer@pwc.ca

Mr. Barry Demmert

Regional Manager

Field Operations Oceania/Asia
Email: barry.dermmert@pwc.ca

Mr. Simon Wilks
Regional Sales & Service Manager
Email: simon.wilks@vectoraerospace

Mr. Paul Bland
Snr Regional Sales & Service Manager
Email: Paul.Bland@vectoraerospace.com

Mr. Jay Youlten
Regional Director,North Asia & Pacific
Email: jay.youlton@sita.aero
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47.

48.

49.

50.

SITA cont’...

TASMAN ENVIRONMENTAL MARKETS (TEM)

PO Box 592
Mornington Vic 3931
AUSTRALIA

Phone: 64 2 1222 9041

TOMAHAWK BRAND MANAGEMENT LTD
17 Constellation Drive

Mairangi Bay, North Shore 0632
Auckland

NEW ZEALAND

Mobile: 64 21677565

TRAVELPORT

Level 28, 680 George Street
SYD NSW 2000

AUSTRALIA

Mbl: 61469 852 024

TRUENOORD REGIONAL LEASING
Bavinckhouse, Prof. Bavincklaan
1081 HV Amstelveen

THE NETHERLANDS

Mobile: 31 62502 0235
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Mr. Tony Gregory
Account Manager, South Pacific
Email: tony.gregory@sita.aero

Mr. Christopher Eite
VP Business Management — Asia Pacific
Email: chris.eite@sita.aero

Mr. James Moulder
Director
Email: james@tem.com.au

Mr. John Hayson
Director
Email: john@tomahawk.co.nz

Ms. Sally deFina

Commercial Director Pacific

Air Partners

Email: sally.defina@travelport.com

Mr. Nick Pyrih

Regional Sales Manager APAC
Airline IT & Digital Solutions
Email: Nick.Pyrih@travelport.com

Mr. David Tong
Strategic Sales Manager
Email: David. tong@travelport.com

Mr. Carst Lindeboom
Sales Director
Email: clindeboom@truenoord.com
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51. | VIKING AIR LIMITED Stephen Pembro
1959 de Havilland Way Managing Director- Utility Air
Sidney, BC V8L 5V5 Email: Stephen.pembro@utilityair.com
CANADA
Phone: 1 305 432 7335
52. | VIVA ENERGY AUSTRALIA PTY LTD Mr. levers Gunesekere
258 Link Road Sydney JUHI and Airport Manager
Mascot 2020 Email: levers.Gunesekere@vivaenergy.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: 61 420 305 872
Mr. Nick Adams
Aviation Business Manager
Email: nick.adams@vivaenergy.com.au
53. | WILLIS LEASE SINGAPORE PTE LTD Mr. Elvis Lee
30 Raffles Place #18-02 VP Sales — Asia Pacific
Chevron House Email: elee@willislease.com
SINGAPORE 048622
Mobile: 65 9668 5608
Mr. Steven Taylor
Advisor to SVP Corporate Development
Email: staylor@willislease.com
54. | ASPA Mr. George Faktaufon
P O Box 9817 Secretary General
Nadi Airport, Email: georgefaktaufon@aspa.aero
FUI
Mobile: 679 9929527

12
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SPECIAL GUEST PRESENTERS

55. AVIATION INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION OF Nz Mr. John Nicholson
PO Box 2096 CEO
Wellington 6140 Email: john.nicholson@aviationnz.co.nz
NEW ZEALAND
Mobile: 64 27 600 9156
56. | CHRISTCHURCH INT’L AIRPORT Mr. Rhys Boswell
30 Durey Road GM Strategy & Sustainability
Christchurch Airport CHC 8053 Email: rhys.boswell@cial.co.ng
NEW ZEALAND
Phone: 64 3 353 777
Mr. Gareth Williamson
Airline Development Manager
Email: gareth.willimson@cial.co.ng
57. | IATA Mr. Matteo Zanarini
GPO Box 3563 Area Manager- South West Pacific
Sydney NSW 2001 Email: ZANARINIM@liata.org
AUSTRALIA
Phone : 612 9249 6866
Mr. Phil Gennaoui
Senior Manager, Industry Solutions ASPAC
Email: GENNAQOUIP@iata.org
58. | NORTON WHITE Mr. Mark Mackrell
Level 4, 66 Hunter Street Partner
Sydney, NSW 2000 Email: mark.mackrell@nortonwhite.com
AUSTRALIA
Mobile: 61412 408 118
59. | Pacific Aviation Safety Office(PASO) Mr. Andrew Valentine

PO Box 139

Port Vila
VANUATU

Phone: 678 28500

General Manager
Email : gm@paso.aero

13
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60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

OBSERVERS

AIR CHATHAMS LTD

7 Hape Drive

Auckland Airport 2022
NEW ZEALAND
Mobile: 64 22065 2647

AZORRA AVIATION, LLC
350 SW 34t Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL33315
USA

Phone: 1 954 614 6330

CDB AVIATION
20/F, Three Pacific Place

1 Queen’s Road East, Wan Chai

HONG KONG
Mobile: 852 5508 7025

GOSHAWK LEASING
1902A, New World Tower
18 Queen’s Road Central
HONG KONG

Phone: 65 9022 4635

JETLINE AVIATION PTY LTD
Unit 3/70 Dacre St Mitchell
ACT 2911

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 425 978 888

KORR

4 Manu Tapu Drive
Auckland Airport

NEW ZEALAND 2022
Phone: 64 21 246 4871
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Mr. Duane Emeny
Airline & Charter General Manager

Email : duane.emeny@airchathams.co.nz

Mr. Mark Ebanks
SVP Sales & Marketing
Email : mebanks@azorra.com

Mr. Sign Kadouh
Head of Asia-Pacific
Email : sign.kadouh@CDBALF.com

Mr. Pascal Touin
Senior VP, Commercial
Email : pascal.touin@cdbaviation.aero

Mr. Murugan Palaniappan
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
Email : murugan.palaniappan@aero

Mr. Roger Yang
Managing Director
Email : roger@jetline.aero

Mr. lan Harman
Business Development Manager
Email : ian@korr.com.au

Mr. Glen Brabant
General Manager — Aviat Global
Email : glen@aviat.com.au
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66.

LAMBTON CHAMBERS
101 Lambton Quay
Wellington 6011

NEW ZEALAND
Mobile: 64 21 970470

Mr. Kim Murray
Barrister / Aviation Law Consultant
Email : kim@lawchambers.co.nz

67. | RAAA Mr. Mike Higgins
Unit 11, 26-28 Winchcombe Court CEO
Mitchelll ACT 2911 Email : ceo@raaa.com.au
AUSTRALIA
Phone: 02 61 62 0305
68. | RUSADA SA Mr. Royston Neal
Suite P/Level 7, 344 Queen Street Client Services Manager (APAC)
Brisbane QLD 4001 Email : royston.neal@rusada.com
AUSTRALIA
Phone: 61 402 475 585
69. | WELLINGTON INT’L AIRPORT LTD Mr. Mike Vincent
Stewart Duff Dr. Airline Development Manager
Rongotai Email : Mike.vincent@wellingtonairport.co.nz
Wellington 6022
NEW ZEALAND
Mobile: 64 2152 2050
70. | CHORUS AVIATION CAPITAL Mr. Prashant Mahajan
80 Raffles Place, #3201 VP Lease Originations & Marketing
UOB Plaza Email : prashant.mahajan@chorusaviation.com.
SINGAPORE 048624
Mobile: 65 833 25447
MEDIA
71. | AVIATION WEEK Mr. Adrian Schofield
241 Cambridge Rd Senior Air Transport Editor — Asia-Pacific
Tauranga Email : avweekscho@gmail.com
NEW ZEALAND

Phone: 64 27 578 7544
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APOLOGIES

AIR CALEDONIE(TY) (Domestic)
PO Box 212

Magenta Airport

98845 Noumea Cedex

NEW CALEDONIA

Phone: 687 25 03 03

AIR MARSHALL ISLANDS, INC (AMI)
PO Box 1319

Majuro, MH 96960

MARSHALL ISLANDS

Phone : 692 625 3731/4433

AIR TAHITI NUI (TN)
BP 1673

98 713 Papeete
TAHITI

Phone: 686 46 03 13

PNG AIR (CG)
PO Box 170
Boroko NCD, Port Moresby
PAPAU NEW GUINEA
Mobile: 675 7100 6100
61 447 406 761(Aust)

AEROPORT DE TAHITI

Airport Authority of Tahiti-Faaa Int’l
Airport

BP 60161 — 98702 Faaa Centre
FRENCH POLYNESIA

Phone: 689 40866060

MONTROSE ASIA PACIFIC LEASING
Wyndham Building

Level 9, 1 Corporate Court

Bundall Qld 4226

AUSTRALIA

Mobile: 61 9114 0914
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Mr. M. Samuel Hnepeune
CEO
Email: Samuel.hnepeune@air-caledonie.nc

Mr. Drauna Wagqasokolala
General Manager
Email: gm@airmarshallislands.net

Mr. Michel Monvaoisin
Chairman & CEO
Email: michel.monvoisin@airtahitinui.pf

Mr. Paul Abbot
CEO
Paul.Abbot@pngair.com.pg

Mrs. Tearaina Teamotuaitau
Airport Ops & Airline Business Dev. Dir.
Email: tteamotuaitau@tahiti-aeroport.pf

Mr. Tom Frank
Director
Email : tom.frank@montroseasiapacific.com.au
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